
Place Athlete Team Bib# Pace Gun Time
1 Gage Costello Central 3013 6:50 0:12:43.7
2 Brendan Young Bremen 3095 6:54 0:12:52.5
3 Finn Yates Central 3046 7:22 0:13:44.7
4 Luke Brazil Central 3002 7:23 0:13:45.8
5 Andy Kimball Bremen 3135 7:33 0:14:04.3
6 Ceaser Sequra Cedartown 3561 7:38 0:14:14.0
7 Nicholas Lucas Central 3028 7:42 0:14:21.4
8 Caleb Baez Temple 3474 7:42 0:14:21.4
9 Walker Denney Bremen 3087 7:45 0:14:26.8
10 Owen Wilson Bremen 3092 7:53 0:14:41.4
11 Jake Lane Heard 3634 7:54 0:14:44.1
12 Garrett Montfort Central 3029 7:55 0:14:45.8
13 Holt Hatcock Temple 3477 7:59 0:14:52.2
14 Nolan Hathcock Temple 2615 8:06 0:15:05.2
15 Brooks Hartsfield Central 3020 8:06 0:15:06.5
16 Chandler Woodard Central 3044 8:07 0:15:07.2
17 Hudson Bell Bremen 3085 8:13 0:15:18.4
18 Tydus Johnson Central 3025 8:15 0:15:23.6
19 Yostyn Perez Cedartown 3560 8:17 0:15:26.5
20 Edvin Mendez Cedartown 3562 8:20 0:15:32.6
21 Noah Barfield Bremen 3084 8:21 0:15:33.5
22 Cohen Acker Bremen 3083 8:22 0:15:35.4
23 Zachary Crawford Central 3015 8:22 0:15:36.1
24 Kacin Thomas Bay Spring 1594 8:29 0:15:48.9
25 Leo Trujillo Bay Spring 1597 8:33 0:15:55.6
26 Gage Morris Cedartown 3563 8:33 0:15:56.0
27 Ashton Bryan Central 3006 8:36 0:16:01.1
28 Ryder Valentine Bay Spring 2590 8:39 0:16:07.3
29 Will Johnson Central 3024 8:39 0:16:08.1
30 Troy Wilson Bremen 3094 8:40 0:16:09.1
31 Miles Steenrod Central 3039 8:44 0:16:16.1
32 Colton Fordham Central 3016 8:44 0:16:17.5
33 Greyson Goldin Central 3019 8:44 0:16:17.6
34 Colton Cook Cedartown 3574 8:48 0:16:24.7
35 Bradley Cannon Bremen 3086 8:50 0:16:27.3
36 Kaleb Coleman VR 3603 8:56 0:16:38.2
37 Trey Bagwell Temple 3482 8:59 0:16:44.7
38 Andrew Gardner Bay Spring 2616 8:59 0:16:44.7
39 Messiah Sinkfield Bay Spring 1598 9:03 0:16:53.0
40 Isaiah Mongomery Temple 3473 9:04 0:16:54.3
41 Donavan Curtis VR 3600 9:04 0:16:54.4
42 Slade Waldrop Mt Zion 3146 9:05 0:16:56.6
43 Marcus Drake VR 3598 9:06 0:16:57.0
44 Zachary Herman Central 3021 9:20 0:17:23.7
45 Rylan Walker Bay Spring 2617 9:20 0:17:24.4
46 Jackson Brown Bowdon 3617 9:29 0:17:40.4
47 Grayson Mills Bremen 3089 9:30 0:17:41.7
48 Mason Dean Cedartown 3564 9:35 0:17:51.2
49 TJ Jacobs Temple 3476 9:39 0:17:59.8
50 Tripp Williamson Temple 3480 9:39 0:18:00.1
51 Triston Pointer Cedartown 3575 9:40 0:18:01.4
52 Malachi Wallace Mt Zion 3147 9:43 0:18:06.8
53 Dylan Sheats Bremen 3090 9:44 0:18:08.1
54 Trey Popham Cedartown 3577 9:59 0:18:37.5
55 Jordan Miles Mt Zion 3142 10:02 0:18:42.1
56 Jacob McPherson Bay Spring 3545 10:08 0:18:53.0
57 Abraham Padilla Cedartown 3578 10:12 0:19:01.3
58 Hayes Cochran Bay Spring 2589 10:17 0:19:10.1
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59 Matthew Borders Temple 3479 10:21 0:19:17.2
60 Gabriel Martin VR 3601 10:28 0:19:31.1
61 Dezmond Pointer Temple 3478 10:31 0:19:35.5
62 Branson Williams Cedartown 3576 10:31 0:19:36.1
63 Parker Lindeman Temple 3475 10:32 0:19:38.1
64 Max Miles Cedartown 3582 10:42 0:19:57.5
65 Logan Webb Bay Spring 1593 10:47 0:20:05.9
66 Marlon Chilel Mt Zion 3134 10:50 0:20:11.9
67 Wyatt Wallace Bay Spring 3543 10:53 0:20:17.5
68 Addison Rolling Mt Zion 3145 10:57 0:20:24.0
69 Paul Mason Bay Spring 3559 10:57 0:20:25.0
70 Landon Costible VR 3602 10:59 0:20:28.0
71 Clarke White Mt Zion 3149 11:01 0:20:31.9
72 Charley Newman Bay Spring 1596 11:03 0:20:36.6
73 Brandon Carter Mt Zion 3133 11:05 0:20:39.1
74 Matthew Yarborough Heard 3631 11:08 0:20:45.3
75 Hutton Byers Central 3008 11:10 0:20:49.5
76 Haven Brown Haralson 3158 11:13 0:20:54.3
77 Hank Pohm Central 3034 11:22 0:21:11.6
78 Christian Cook Bowdon 3618 11:23 0:21:13.7
79 Samuel Wilson Bremen 3093 11:25 0:21:16.1
80 Jose Villareal Bowdon 3620 11:25 0:21:16.6
81 Lucas Myers Haralson 3159 11:28 0:21:22.4
82 Noah Bollen Mt Zion 3132 11:28 0:21:23.0
83 Jaxon Tidwell Bay Spring 3546 11:28 0:21:23.3
84 Ben Stone Bowdon 3619 11:30 0:21:25.6
85 James Studdard Central 3041 11:38 0:21:41.7
86 Carsen Dejohn Bay Spring 3541 11:39 0:21:43.8
87 Kaden Beckham Central 3001 11:40 0:21:45.6
88 Jackson Gilley Central 3017 11:53 0:22:09.7
89 Connor Reagin VR 3604 11:56 0:22:14.2
90 Liam Stewart Central 3040 11:57 0:22:16.8
91 Aiden Swertfager Central 3042 11:57 0:22:16.9
92 Landen Wyatt Central 3045 11:58 0:22:18.5
93 Tucker Bivins Temple 2613 12:07 0:22:34.5
94 Jude Tidemore Bay Spring 3555 12:13 0:22:46.7
95 Alex Jaillet Bremen 3088 12:19 0:22:57.0
96 Joseph Edge VR 3607 12:21 0:23:02.0
97 Reed Costello Central 3014 12:23 0:23:04.4
98 Barrett Johnson Central 3023 12:26 0:23:10.8
99 Jerimiah Taylor Temple 3481 12:35 0:23:27.9

100 Canaan Brooks Central 3004 12:36 0:23:28.5
101 Travis Lewis VR 3611 12:37 0:23:31.4
102 Nolan Robillard Central 3035 12:39 0:23:34.9
103 Jackson Perez Central 3032 12:43 0:23:42.7
104 Braxton Butler Central 3007 12:45 0:23:45.2
105 Carter Stamps Central 3037 12:50 0:23:54.9
106 Landon Norton Central 3030 12:52 0:23:59.0
107 Graham Kelshaw Central 3026 12:53 0:24:00.9
108 Katie Barron Bowdon 3621 12:56 0:24:07.3
109 Jax Gilliland Central 3018 13:05 0:24:23.1
110 Mark Perkins Central 3033 13:17 0:24:46.5
111 Caynan Conner Central 3010 13:29 0:25:07.3
112 Brantley Ballew Haralson 3157 13:30 0:25:10.3
113 Cooper Parrish Central 3031 13:32 0:25:14.1
114 Jose Cortez Central 3012 13:33 0:25:14.8
115 Jax Williams Central 3043 13:34 0:25:17.6
116 Jace Lavender Central 3027 13:51 0:25:49.5
117 Issac Meza Mt Zion 3141 13:56 0:25:57.7
118 Jose Rosas Hernandez Mt Zion 3139 13:56 0:25:58.0



119 Brian Ornales Cedartown 3579 14:07 0:26:19.3
120 Luke Stapleton Central 3038 14:11 0:26:26.0
121 Tabiyaz Patsch Mt Zion 3144 14:12 0:26:27.6
122 Nate Warner Mt Zion 3148 14:13 0:26:30.7
123 Mason Reagin VR 3610 14:23 0:26:47.8
124 Aiden Brown Central 3005 14:25 0:26:53.1
125 Isaiah Hill Central 3022 15:03 0:28:04.2
126 Cristhofer Guevara-Moreno Mt Zion 3138 15:33 0:28:59.7
127 Caleb Cooke Central 3011 16:13 0:30:13.3
128 James Lambright Mt Zion 3140 16:13 0:30:14.4
129 Ollie Brooks Central 3003 16:32 0:30:50.1
130 Isac Skoczylas VR 3609 17:22 0:32:22.6
131 Joshua Lawrence VR 3606 17:38 0:32:51.7
132 Lane Carroll Central 3009 18:33 0:34:34.0
133 Tristan Lewis VR 3605 19:02 0:35:29.0
134 Branson Adams Cedartown 3580 20:20 0:37:54.3
135 Shane Phillimore VR 3608 20:22 0:37:57.6

Overall Name Points
1 Central 27
2 Bremen 43
3 Cedartown 105
4 Temple 112
5 Bay Spring 154
6 VR 250
7 Mt Zion 283
8 Bowdon 396

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Gage Costello 3013 6:50 0:12:43.7 1
2 Finn Yates 3046 7:22 0:13:44.7 3
3 Luke Brazil 3002 7:23 0:13:45.8 4
4 Nicholas Lucas 3028 7:42 0:14:21.4 7
5 Garrett Montfort 3029 7:55 0:14:45.8 12
6 Brooks Hartsfield 3020 8:06 0:15:06.5 15
7 Chandler Woodard 3044 8:07 0:15:07.2 16

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Brendan Young 3095 6:54 0:12:52.5 2
2 Andy Kimball 3135 7:33 0:14:04.3 5
3 Walker Denney 3087 7:45 0:14:26.8 9
4 Owen Wilson 3092 7:53 0:14:41.4 10
5 Hudson Bell 3085 8:13 0:15:18.4 17
6 Noah Barfield 3084 8:21 0:15:33.5 21
7 Cohen Acker 3083 8:22 0:15:35.4 22

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Ceaser Sequra 3561 7:38 0:14:14.0 6
2 Yostyn Perez 3560 8:17 0:15:26.5 19
3 Edvin Mendez 3562 8:20 0:15:32.6 20
4 Gage Morris 3563 8:33 0:15:56.0 26
5 Colton Cook 3574 8:48 0:16:24.7 34
6 Mason Dean 3564 9:35 0:17:51.2 48
7 Triston Pointer 3575 9:40 0:18:01.4 51

Central - 27

Bremen - 43

Cedartown - 105



Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Caleb Baez 3474 7:42 0:14:21.4 8
2 Holt Hatcock 3477 7:59 0:14:52.2 13
3 Nolan Hathcock 2615 8:06 0:15:05.2 14
4 Trey Bagwell 3482 8:59 0:16:44.7 37
5 Isaiah Mongomery 3473 9:04 0:16:54.3 40
6 TJ Jacobs 3476 9:39 0:17:59.8 49
7 Tripp Williamson 3480 9:39 0:18:00.1 50

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Kacin Thomas 1594 8:29 0:15:48.9 24
2 Leo Trujillo 1597 8:33 0:15:55.6 25
3 Ryder Valentine 2590 8:39 0:16:07.3 28
4 Andrew Gardner 2616 8:59 0:16:44.7 38
5 Messiah Sinkfield 1598 9:03 0:16:53.0 39
6 Rylan Walker 2617 9:20 0:17:24.4 45
7 Jacob McPherson 3545 10:08 0:18:53.0 56

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Kaleb Coleman 3603 8:56 0:16:38.2 36
2 Donavan Curtis 3600 9:04 0:16:54.4 41
3 Marcus Drake 3598 9:06 0:16:57.0 43
4 Gabriel Martin 3601 10:28 0:19:31.1 60
5 Landon Costible 3602 10:59 0:20:28.0 70
6 Connor Reagin 3604 11:56 0:22:14.2 89
7 Joseph Edge 3607 12:21 0:23:02.0 96

Place Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Slade Waldrop 3146 9:05 0:16:56.6 42
2 Malachi Wallace 3147 9:43 0:18:06.8 52
3 Jordan Miles 3142 10:02 0:18:42.1 55
4 Marlon Chilel 3134 10:50 0:20:11.9 66
5 Addison Rolling 3145 10:57 0:20:24.0 68
6 Clarke White 3149 11:01 0:20:31.9 71
7 Brandon Carter 3133 11:05 0:20:39.1 73

Pos Athlete Bib# Pace Gun Time Overall
1 Jackson Brown 3617 9:29 0:17:40.4 46
2 Christian Cook 3618 11:23 0:21:13.7 78
3 Jose Villareal 3620 11:25 0:21:16.6 80
4 Ben Stone 3619 11:30 0:21:25.6 84
5 Katie Barron 3621 12:56 0:24:07.3 108

Villa Rica - 250

Mt. Zion - 283

Bowdon - 396

Temple - 112

Bay Springs - 154


